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F-80 RMSC/EPl\{[Vr-s/NrB-8s1 / rcs Date:- t{/oy's
Clarifi catio n/Co rrieendum/Addendum

Subject: - Revised bid submission date of the rate contract for Radiant Warmer for Under
F.8 ( ) RMSC/EPL/L-5A[IB-85112024-251555 Dated 19.12.2024 :

Revised bid schedule:-

. E-bids are invited as per following revised time schedule:-

It is also clarified that information of award of contract shall be communicated to all
participating bidders on the website http://rmsc.health.rajasthan.gov.in and http://sppp.raj.nic.in and
http://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in. Please note that individual bidder will not be intimated."

Note:- Please note that all above amendments/corrigendum in technical specifications/bid

conditions is the integral part of (Section-V, Schedule of Supply, and Point no. 3) and the bid
document. This conigendum/ addendum should be signed and annexed with bid document. All other

terms & conditions remains.the same.

This bears the approval of M.D., RMSCL, Jaipw.

Executive Director (EPIvf)

RMSCL, Jaipur

Signature
Digitally signed by
Desig
Date:2025.

tid
Alha

Director
:44 IST

ffiffi

Existing Dates Extended Dates

Last Date
for Sale of
Bid Form

Last Date of
online

Submission of
Bid Document

Last Date of
submission of
bid document

fees

Date of
Opening of
Technical

Rid

Last Date
for Sale of
Bid Form

Last Date of
online

Submission of
Rid Dnerrmenl

Last Date of
submission of
bid docunent

feec

Date of
Opening of

Technical Bid

I 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. ,f 8.

16.0t.202s
11:00 a.m.

16.0r.2025
6:00 n.m.

17.01.2025
02:00 n.m.

r7.01.2025
03:00o.m.

29.0t.2025
11:00 a.m.

29.01.2025
6:00 n.m.

30.01.2025
02:00 n.m.

30.01.2025
03:00 n.m.

RajKaj Ref No.: 13016646

Reason:


