

मुख्यमंत्री निःशुल्क जाँच योजना

Rajasthan Medical Services Corporation Limited, Jaipur

Gandhi Block, Swasthya Bhawan, Tilak Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur - 302005

Ph. No. 0141-2223887, Fax: 0141-2228065 CIN: U24232RJ2011SGC035067 E-mail: edepmrmsc-rj@nic.in

Website: http://rmsc.health.rajasthan.gov.in

F-8() RMSC/EPM/M-5/NIB-851/ 585

Date:- 15/01/25

Clarification/Corrigendum/Addendum

Subject: - Revised bid submission date of the rate contract for Radiant Warmer for Under F.8 () RMSC/EPM/M-5/NIB-851/2024-25/555 Dated 19.12.2024

Revised bid schedule:-

• E-bids are invited as per following revised time schedule:-

Existing Dates				Extended Dates			
Last Date for Sale of Bid Form	Last Date of online Submission of Bid Document	Last Date of submission of bid document fees	Date of Opening of Technical Bid	Last Date for Sale of Bid Form	Last Date of online Submission of Bid Document	Last Date of submission of bid document fees	Date of Opening of Technical Bid
1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.
16.01.2025 11:00 a.m.	16.01.2025 6:00 p.m.	17.01.2025 02:00 p.m.	17.01.2025 03:00p.m.	29.01.2025 11:00 a.m.	29.01.2025 6:00 p.m.	30.01.2025 02:00 p.m.	30.01.2025 03:00 p.m.

It is also clarified that information of award of contract shall be communicated to all participating bidders on the website http://rmsc.health.rajasthan.gov.in and http://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in. Please note that individual bidder will not be intimated."

<u>Note:</u> Please note that all above amendments/corrigendum in technical specifications/bid conditions is the integral part of (Section-V, Schedule of Supply, and Point no. 3) and the bid document. This corrigendum/ addendum should be signed and annexed with bid document. All other terms & conditions remains the same.

This bears the approval of M.D., RMSCL, Jaipur.

Executive Director (EPM)
RMSCL, Jaipur

Signature yalid

Digitally signed by Dr. kash Alha Designation Executive Director Date: 2025.01.15 17.07:44 IST Reason: Approve

RajKaj Ref No.: 13016646